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Report Criteria:
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GL Check Vendor Invoice Description Invoice Invoice Check

Period Issue Date Number Payee Number GL Account Amount Amount

107808

04/21 04/29/2021 100588 DRIVER & VEHICLE SER 344706 Register New Park Truck-2 10-430-52230 2,488.14 2,488.14

          Total 107808: 2,488.14

108057

04/21 04/16/2021 100587 B&S RENTALS, INC 5832 BATHROOM RENTALS 10-430-52260 480.00 480.00

          Total 108057: 480.00

108058

04/21 04/16/2021 100370 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOK 2035886231 BOOKS 26-130-53400 116.08 116.08

          Total 108058: 116.08

108059

04/21 04/16/2021 1152 CULLIGAN                      588081550042 SOFTENER RENTAL 10-440-52180 36.95 36.95

          Total 108059: 36.95

108060

04/21 04/16/2021 101020 FASTENAL COMPANY              MNPRE87858 MARKING PAINT 70-600-51180 113.31 113.31

          Total 108060: 113.31

108061

04/21 04/16/2021 103316 FLAHERTY & HOOD, PA           15968 REAL ESTATE MATTERS 10-130-52030 3,348.75 3,348.75

04/21 04/16/2021 103316 FLAHERTY & HOOD, PA           16005 LABOR & EMPLOYMENT  10-130-52030 101.25 101.25

          Total 108061: 3,450.00

108062

04/21 04/16/2021 105430 HCA-J SIGNS/JEFF HARD 041221 POOL SIGN 10-411-52220 300.00 300.00

          Total 108062: 300.00

108063

04/21 04/16/2021 100230 HIAWATHA VALLEY MENT 033121 EAP SESSION 10-130-52090 90.00 90.00

          Total 108063: 90.00

108064

04/21 04/16/2021 103338 M&M LAWN & LEISURE            79457 MOWER REPAIRS 10-430-52250 472.18 472.18

          Total 108064: 472.18

108065

04/21 04/16/2021 104978 MIENERGY COOPERATIV 339765000032 MARCH PURCHASED PO 70-600-52350 8,375.32 8,375.32

          Total 108065: 8,375.32

108066

04/21 04/16/2021 101183 MN DEPT OF LABOR & IN MARCH2021 QTRLY BLDG PERMIT SU 10-130-52050 768.48 768.48
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          Total 108066: 768.48

108067

04/21 04/16/2021 106128 MN PEIP                      1081931 HEALTH INS PREMIUMS 10-21706 15,835.28 15,835.28

          Total 108067: 15,835.28

108068

04/21 04/16/2021 101517 SEH                          403466 ORDINANCE PLANNING 10-130-52080 140.00 140.00

          Total 108068: 140.00

108069

04/21 04/16/2021 101295 SEMA EQUIPMENT, INC.          1504693 MOWER REPAIRS 10-430-52250 59.52 59.52

          Total 108069: 59.52

108070

04/21 04/16/2021 103301 SOLUTION BUILDERS IN SB41617 REMOTE SUPPORT 10-130-52290 268.25 268.25

          Total 108070: 268.25

108071

04/21 04/16/2021 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 260109 PICNIC TABLE PAINT 10-430-52220 143.93 143.93

          Total 108071: 143.93

108072

04/21 04/16/2021 9050 ST. CHARLES NAPA              541114 BALLFIELD NET 10-430-52220 119.29 119.29

          Total 108072: 119.29

108073

04/21 04/16/2021 101363 TDS METROCOM                  507052000042 EMERGENGY LINES 21-210-52100 427.14 427.14

          Total 108073: 427.14

108074

04/21 04/16/2021 101388 THEIS PRINTING                46685 WINDOW ENVELOPES 10-130-51040 182.00 182.00

          Total 108074: 182.00

108075

04/21 04/16/2021 11040 WINONA COUNTY ATTOR 126 1ST QTR LEGAL FEES 10-220-52030 2,000.00 2,000.00

          Total 108075: 2,000.00

108076

04/21 04/21/2021 107174 BOYER FORD TRUCKS, I F214088 BUCKET TRUCK LOWER  70-600-53250 49,910.80 49,910.80

          Total 108076: 49,910.80

108077

04/21 04/22/2021 107175 Dodge of Burnsville 2021RAM0920 PARK TRUCK 25-130-53570 37,499.00 37,499.00
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          Total 108077: 37,499.00

108078

04/21 04/23/2021 107075 ARAMARK                       632000167147 CITY UNIFORMS 10-300-51100 113.41 113.41

04/21 04/23/2021 107075 ARAMARK                       632000171210 CITY UNIFORMS 71-610-51100 113.41 113.41

          Total 108078: 226.82

108079

04/21 04/23/2021 100370 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOK 2035896228 BOOKS 26-130-53400 31.00 31.00

          Total 108079: 31.00

108080

04/21 04/23/2021 100606 BOOKLIST 041921 MAGAZINE 26-130-53420 169.50 169.50

          Total 108080: 169.50

108081

04/21 04/23/2021 100795 BOUND TREE MEDICAL L 84016830 MEDICAL SUPPLIES 22-200-51090 404.19 404.19

04/21 04/23/2021 100795 BOUND TREE MEDICAL L 84016831 AED REPLACEMENT BAT 22-200-51090 767.97 767.97

04/21 04/23/2021 100795 BOUND TREE MEDICAL L 84023603 MEDICAL SUPPLIES 22-200-51090 132.76 132.76

          Total 108081: 1,304.92

108082

04/21 04/23/2021 100299 CORE & MAIN LP                N962806 WATER MAIN CONNECT 71-610-52570 3,039.98 3,039.98

          Total 108082: 3,039.98

108083

04/21 04/23/2021 102778 CORPORATE WEB SERVI 142455 DOMAIN REGISTRATION- 10-130-52290 25.00 25.00

          Total 108083: 25.00

108084

04/21 04/23/2021 100319 EXPERT T BILLING, INC.        8427 PROF SERVICES 22-200-52010 783.00 783.00

          Total 108084: 783.00

108085

04/21 04/23/2021 101020 FASTENAL COMPANY              MNPRE87976 LOCATE PAINT 70-600-51180 28.33 28.33

          Total 108085: 28.33

108086

04/21 04/23/2021 103179 FERGUSON WATERWOR 470200 4" WATER METER FOR HI 71-610-53585 3,542.12 3,542.12

          Total 108086: 3,542.12

108087

04/21 04/23/2021 102081 FIRE SAFETY USA               146802 LIGHT BOX BATTERIES 21-210-52210 70.00 70.00

          Total 108087: 70.00
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108088

04/21 04/23/2021 4039 HEALTH                       042021 MAGAZINE 26-130-53420 29.95 29.95

          Total 108088: 29.95

108089

04/21 04/23/2021 6624 MN POLLUTION CONTRO 10000121412 PCA ANNUAL AIR FEE 70-600-53150 204.77 204.77

          Total 108089: 204.77

108090

04/21 04/23/2021 105595 NEUMANN OIL COMPANY           10195 GAS AND DIESEL 70-600-51070 1,685.51 1,685.51

          Total 108090: 1,685.51

108091

04/21 04/23/2021 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 260195 PARK SUPPLIES 10-430-52220 10.56 10.56

04/21 04/23/2021 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 260204 PARK SUPPLIES 10-430-52220 16.99 16.99

04/21 04/23/2021 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 260210 PARK SUPPLIES 10-430-52220 47.94 47.94

          Total 108091: 75.49

108092

04/21 04/23/2021 9050 ST. CHARLES NAPA              540167 OIL ABSORBANT 21-210-51180 71.92 71.92

          Total 108092: 71.92

108093

04/21 04/23/2021 103358 STAR ENERGY SERVICE 17571 ELECTRICAL ENGINEERI 70-600-52060 762.75 762.75

          Total 108093: 762.75

108094

04/21 04/23/2021 9506 T & R ELECTRIC                162232 3 PHASE TRANSFORMER 70-600-53350 9,965.00 9,965.00

04/21 04/23/2021 9506 T & R ELECTRIC                225752 Clear Credit Balance from  70-600-53350 137.50- 137.50-

          Total 108094: 9,827.50

108095

04/21 04/23/2021 105016 TEAM LAB                      24981 COLD PATCHING MATERI 10-300-51330 682.50 682.50

          Total 108095: 682.50

108096

04/21 04/23/2021 106162 WEGMAN, ANTHONY               042221 Refund Meter Deposit mad 70-22000 100.00 100.00

          Total 108096: 100.00

108097

04/21 04/23/2021 105925 WHITEWATER TRAVEL P 040121FIRE FUEL 21-210-51070 31.53 31.53

          Total 108097: 31.53

108098

04/21 04/23/2021 11000 WHKS & CO.                    43024 2021 NEW WATER TOWE 39-610-52060 4,361.00 4,361.00

04/21 04/23/2021 11000 WHKS & CO.                    43025 CHATTANOOGA INNOV. P 35-300-52060 856.80 856.80

04/21 04/23/2021 11000 WHKS & CO.                    43031 PLANNING SERVICES 10-130-52080 159.52 159.52
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04/21 04/23/2021 11000 WHKS & CO.                    43074 2021 TRAILS ENGINEERI 36-300-52060 92,119.28 92,119.28

          Total 108098: 97,496.60

108099

04/21 04/23/2021 103383 ZARNOTH BRUSH WORK 184214 BROOM & GUTTER BRUS 10-300-52220 1,072.00 1,072.00

          Total 108099: 1,072.00

108104

04/21 04/30/2021 104866 ALTURA PLUMBING & HE 55213 URINAL REPAIR 26-130-52220 258.50 258.50

          Total 108104: 258.50

108105

04/21 04/30/2021 102219 AMERICAN LEGAL PUBLI 7705 OTHER PROFESSIONAL  10-130-52090 450.00 450.00

          Total 108105: 450.00

108106

04/21 04/30/2021 100370 BAKER & TAYLOR BOOK 2035918124 BOOKS 26-130-53400 96.10 96.10

          Total 108106: 96.10

108107

04/21 04/30/2021 1066 CLAREYS SAFETY EQUIP 194071 HOSE, KEY, GATE VALVE 71-610-53300 1,248.17 1,248.17

          Total 108107: 1,248.17

108108

04/21 04/30/2021 105350 DELTA DENTAL                  MBR00001347 YOUTH SUPPLEMENTAL  10-21706 105.60 105.60

          Total 108108: 105.60

108109

04/21 04/30/2021 102843 IRBY TOOL & SAFETY            12385924001 RUBBER GOODS TESTIN 70-600-52090 381.60 381.60

          Total 108109: 381.60

108110

04/21 04/30/2021 105569 KIEFFER, MIKE                 042621 STUMP GRINDING 10-500-52220 1,520.00 1,520.00

          Total 108110: 1,520.00

108111

04/21 04/30/2021 101432 METRO SALES INCORPO INV1799966 COPIER MAINT 3/20-4/19 10-220-52280 993.28 993.28

          Total 108111: 993.28

108112

04/21 04/30/2021 105348 MRO SYSTEMS                   5368 FITTINGS, DISC, BITS,BR 70-600-52550 978.41 978.41

          Total 108112: 978.41

108113

04/21 04/30/2021 104200 NORTON PSYCHOLOGIC 042621 PRE EMPLOYMENT PSY 10-220-52090 375.00 375.00
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          Total 108113: 375.00

108114

04/21 04/30/2021 103340 OVERKAMP PLUMBING, I 041921 PARK BATHROOMS 10-430-52220 275.00 275.00

          Total 108114: 275.00

108115

04/21 04/30/2021 8609 RESCO                        82063200 5/8 BOLTS 70-600-52525 93.52 93.52

          Total 108115: 93.52

108116

04/21 04/30/2021 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 260227 PARK SUPPLIES 10-430-52220 35.23 35.23

04/21 04/30/2021 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 260282 PARK SUPPLIES 10-430-52220 9.57 9.57

          Total 108116: 44.80

108117

04/21 04/30/2021 9506 T & R ELECTRIC                162427 2 PAD MOUNT TRANSFO 70-600-53350 7,656.00 7,656.00

          Total 108117: 7,656.00

108118

04/21 04/30/2021 100805 USA BLUE BOOK                 572152 2) MANHOLE MAULS / PR 70-600-53370 661.62 661.62

          Total 108118: 661.62

108119

04/21 04/30/2021 105351 VOLKART WELDING & FA 040521 PLOW CUTTING EDGE &  10-300-52220 498.50 498.50

04/21 04/30/2021 105351 VOLKART WELDING & FA 041921 BOX SWAP ON TRK, & SA 10-300-52230 3,075.00 3,075.00

          Total 108119: 3,573.50

108120

04/21 04/30/2021 11553 ZEP MANUFACTURING C 9006200958 PULL TOWELS AND SOA 70-600-51040 386.32 386.32

          Total 108120: 386.32

108121

05/21 05/03/2021 102414 SUGAR LOAF FORD               42118 2021 ELECTRIC PICKUP 70-600-53250 3,853.59 3,853.59

          Total 108121: 3,853.59

108125

05/21 05/06/2021 107075 ARAMARK 043021 CREDIT ON ACCT 138219 70-600-51100 121.53- 121.53-

05/21 05/06/2021 107075 ARAMARK 23225369 FR HOODIE 70-600-51100 33.75 33.75

05/21 05/06/2021 107075 ARAMARK 23229095 FR JACKET 70-600-51100 101.27 101.27

05/21 05/06/2021 107075 ARAMARK 632000175156 CITY UNIFORMS 10-300-51100 113.82 113.82

          Total 108125: 127.31

108126

05/21 05/06/2021 521 BECKLEYS, INC.                71507 Printer Toner-Janell Printer 10-130-51040 123.70 123.70
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          Total 108126: 123.70

108127

05/21 05/06/2021 102008 CENTER POINT LARGE P 1844364 BOOKS 26-130-53400 140.22 140.22

          Total 108127: 140.22

108128

05/21 05/06/2021 1120 CONSTRUCTION MANAG 043021 APRIL BUILDING INSPEC 10-130-52050 3,374.93 3,374.93

          Total 108128: 3,374.93

108129

05/21 05/06/2021 1620 DOVER-EYOTA,ST. CHAR 8075 March Flow Charges 72-620-52370 33,863.82 33,863.82

          Total 108129: 33,863.82

108130

05/21 05/06/2021 106638 ELK RIVER WINLECTRIC          32871703 1/0 PRIMARY WIRE 70-600-53320 14,386.20 14,386.20

05/21 05/06/2021 106638 ELK RIVER WINLECTRIC          33441601 UNDERGROUND WIRE, T 70-600-53330 5,047.13 5,047.13

05/21 05/06/2021 106638 ELK RIVER WINLECTRIC          33452801 PORTABLE GENERATOR,  70-600-52550 2,636.06 2,636.06

          Total 108130: 22,069.39

108131

05/21 05/06/2021 103703 FRANKLIN ENERGY SER 122991 ENERGY PROGRAM 70-600-51610 2,935.07 2,935.07

          Total 108131: 2,935.07

108132

05/21 05/06/2021 3627 GOPHER STATE ONE-CA 1040754 April Locates 72-620-52090 246.10 246.10

          Total 108132: 246.10

108133

05/21 05/06/2021 101382 HORSMAN FENCE LLC             244 OLD SHOP FENCE 72-620-52220 1,680.00 1,680.00

          Total 108133: 1,680.00

108134

05/21 05/06/2021 103532 IBEW LOCAL UNION 160          APRIL DUES APRIL UNION DUES 10-21710 606.57 606.57

          Total 108134: 606.57

108135

05/21 05/06/2021 100213 LELS, INC.                    050121 MAY UNION DUES 10-21711 317.50 317.50

          Total 108135: 317.50

108136

05/21 05/06/2021 107173 Maguire Iron, Inc. 042921 WATER TOWER CONSTR 39-610-53200 308,859.30 308,859.30

          Total 108136: 308,859.30

108137

05/21 05/06/2021 101432 METRO SALES INCORPO INV1809245 COPIER 26-130-52280 47.87 47.87
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          Total 108137: 47.87

108138

05/21 05/06/2021 100359 MILLERS MARKET 043021 CAR WASHES - POLICE 10-220-52230 38.00 38.00

          Total 108138: 38.00

108139

05/21 05/06/2021 106128 MN PEIP                      1088099 JUNE HEALTH INSURAN 10-21706 15,835.28 15,835.28

          Total 108139: 15,835.28

108140

05/21 05/06/2021 105595 NEUMANN OIL COMPANY           100406 GAS & DIESEL 71-610-51070 1,301.83 1,301.83

          Total 108140: 1,301.83

108141

05/21 05/06/2021 8609 RESCO                        82113400 4/0 PRIMARY WIRE / 2ND  70-600-53330 44,271.22 44,271.22

05/21 05/06/2021 8609 RESCO                        82119500 OVERHEAD EQUIPMENT 70-600-52525 4,183.52 4,183.52

05/21 05/06/2021 8609 RESCO                        82149100 TRANSFORMER PADS 70-600-53350 3,582.98 3,582.98

          Total 108141: 52,037.72

108142

05/21 05/06/2021 101295 SEMA EQUIPMENT, INC.          1503614 BOLTS 10-300-52220 1.90 1.90

          Total 108142: 1.90

108143

05/21 05/06/2021 9170 SMITH, SCHAFER & ASS 94444 2020 Final Audit Billing 73-630-52020 1,765.00 1,765.00

          Total 108143: 1,765.00

108144

05/21 05/06/2021 103301 SOLUTION BUILDERS IN SB41711 ANTI-VIRUS 10-130-52290 25.50 25.50

          Total 108144: 25.50

108145

05/21 05/06/2021 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 260012 Primer Spray 72-620-52220 4.00 4.00

05/21 05/06/2021 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 260053 Garden Hose 72-620-52220 44.98 44.98

05/21 05/06/2021 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 260078 disinfectant 26-130-51160 12.77 12.77

05/21 05/06/2021 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 260103 Garden Stake 72-620-52220 74.75 74.75

05/21 05/06/2021 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 260135 nipple 72-620-52220 1.99 1.99

05/21 05/06/2021 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 260145 wrench 72-620-52220 8.99 8.99

05/21 05/06/2021 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 260156 Pick up tool 72-620-52220 37.73 37.73

05/21 05/06/2021 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 260160 Trash Bags 72-620-52220 29.98 29.98

05/21 05/06/2021 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 260299 PARK SUPPLIES 10-430-52220 15.95 15.95

05/21 05/06/2021 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 260317 PARK SUPPLIES 10-430-52220 17.98 17.98

05/21 05/06/2021 102007 ST. CHARLES ACE HARD 260332 PARK SUPPLIES 10-430-52220 4.98 4.98

          Total 108145: 254.10

108146

05/21 05/06/2021 9050 ST. CHARLES NAPA              541204 Air filters 10-300-52230 88.58 88.58
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05/21 05/06/2021 9050 ST. CHARLES NAPA              541589 Splice lock Cn 10-300-52230 32.14 32.14

          Total 108146: 120.72

108147

05/21 05/06/2021 100762 STAPLES CREDIT PLAN           8062048740 OFFICE SUPPLIES 10-120-51040 656.86 656.86

          Total 108147: 656.86

108148

05/21 05/06/2021 101841 UMMEG                        2280 SYSTEM CONTROL 70-600-52350 992.70 992.70

05/21 05/06/2021 101841 UMMEG                        4989 RUGBY WIND 70-600-52350 8,266.73 8,266.73

05/21 05/06/2021 101841 UMMEG                        5002 SOLAR 70-600-52350 15,338.86 15,338.86

          Total 108148: 24,598.29

108149

05/21 05/06/2021 105084 VISION DESIGN GROUP I 99796 MONTHLY HOSTING 10-130-52290 50.00 50.00

          Total 108149: 50.00

108150

05/21 05/06/2021 100476 WINONA COUNTY RECO 202100000741 QCD CORP TO CORP 10-130-52080 105.30 105.30

          Total 108150: 105.30

108151

05/21 05/06/2021 103383 ZARNOTH BRUSH WORK 184627 GUTTER BROOMS 10-300-52220 594.00 594.00

          Total 108151: 594.00

108152

05/21 05/06/2021 101238 ZIEGLER, INC.                 54796 ANNUAL MAINTENANCE  70-600-53150 23,312.39 23,312.39

          Total 108152: 23,312.39

108153

05/21 05/06/2021 107176 ZOOM VIDEO COMMUNI 84085579 Yearly Zoom Subscription 10-130-52290 149.90 149.90

          Total 108153: 149.90

9999999

04/21 04/22/2021 6575 MN DEPT. OF REVENUE           MARCH'21 SA MARCH'21 LIBRARY SAL 26-130-53900 15,533.00 15,533.00

          Total 9999999: 15,533.00

10000000

05/21 05/05/2021 103836 ADVANCED DISPOSAL G6000237376 APRIL GARBAGE/RECYC 23-130-51350 24,462.15 24,462.15

          Total 10000000: 24,462.15

10000001

05/21 05/05/2021 101498 AFLAC 307821 SUPPLEMENTAL INSURA 10-21713 2,334.10 2,334.10

          Total 10000001: 2,334.10
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10000002

05/21 05/05/2021 101824 COLONIAL LIFE 437913704021 SUPPLEMENTAL LIFE 10-21713 16.85 16.85

          Total 10000002: 16.85

10000003

05/21 05/05/2021 5530 KWIK TRIP, INC. 30005500421 Park-Fuel 10-430-51070 203.99 203.99

          Total 10000003: 203.99

10000004

05/21 05/05/2021 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 3663722360 LIBRARY-NATURAL GAS 26-130-52180 191.18 191.18

05/21 05/05/2021 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 3663857428 CITY CTY GARAGE-NATU 10-300-52180 45.00 45.00

05/21 05/05/2021 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 3664262517 EMS BUILD.-NATURAL G 22-200-52180 260.65 260.65

05/21 05/05/2021 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 3664315413 CHURCH-NATURAL GAS 10-440-52180 111.91 111.91

05/21 05/05/2021 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 3664461141 SENIOR CENTER-NATUR 10-440-52180 424.62 424.62

05/21 05/05/2021 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 3664604889 POOL-NATURAL GAS 10-411-52180 46.00 46.00

05/21 05/05/2021 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 3665819785 COLD STORAGE-NATUR 10-300-52180 65.85 65.85

05/21 05/05/2021 103628 MN ENERGY RESOURCE 3666654563 SHOP-NATURAL GAS 10-300-52180 169.66 169.66

          Total 10000004: 1,314.87

10000005

05/21 05/05/2021 106595 PSN 238301 RT24373-UTILITY 70-600-51020 1,442.47 1,442.47

05/21 05/05/2021 106595 PSN 238302 RT24374-OTHER 70-600-51020 1.00 1.00

05/21 05/05/2021 106595 PSN 238367 RT25031-BUILD PRM 70-600-51020 24.50 24.50

05/21 05/05/2021 106595 PSN 238368 RT25033-METER DEP 70-600-51020 9.56 9.56

05/21 05/05/2021 106595 PSN 238369 RT25034-ATV PRM 70-600-51020 10.11 10.11

05/21 05/05/2021 106595 PSN 238370 RT25035-AMB FEE 70-600-51020 30.02 30.02

05/21 05/05/2021 106595 PSN 238371 RT25036-PET LIC 70-600-51020 2.27 2.27

          Total 10000005: 1,519.93

10000006

05/21 05/05/2021 106776 THE HARTFORD 301714870763 LIFE INSURANCE 10-21706 689.15 689.15

          Total 10000006: 689.15

10000007

05/21 05/05/2021 102986 VERIZON WIRELESS 9878056403 CELL PHONE-ON CALL 72-620-52100 716.30 716.30

          Total 10000007: 716.30

10000008

05/21 05/05/2021 104123 WEX BANK 71599573 PD FUEL 10-220-51070 1,196.19 1,196.19

          Total 10000008: 1,196.19

          Grand Totals:  810,712.97

Summary by General Ledger Account Number
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10-120-51040 285.07 .00 285.07

10-130-50200 735.62 .00 735.62

10-130-51040 305.70 .00 305.70

10-130-51070 17.03 .00 17.03

10-130-52020 565.00 .00 565.00

10-130-52030 3,450.00 .00 3,450.00

10-130-52050 4,143.41 .00 4,143.41

10-130-52080 404.82 .00 404.82

10-130-52090 540.00 .00 540.00

10-130-52100 114.12 .00 114.12

10-130-52280 888.27 .00 888.27

10-130-52290 518.65 .00 518.65

10-130-53900 9.00 .00 9.00

10-150-52180 297.23 .00 297.23

10-20200 .00 56,349.87- 56,349.87-

10-21706 19,701.27 .00 19,701.27
